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Rcgistered Voters O‐ Cards Cast676 0.OC10/0

C Alpena Mayor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes                  602
Matt Waligora                      595  98.84%
Write‐in Votes            7 1.16%
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Num. Report Precinct 6 - Num. Reporting 6 100.00%

C Alpena Cormcil

Number of hecincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Cormted
Total Votes
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Ｔｏｔａ１６６御“Susan R.Nielsen

Michael T.Nowak
Write‐ in Votes
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City DialARidc Prop

Nunber ofPrecincts
Precincts Reporting

Times Counted
Total Votes

TotFal

6
6 100.0 %
676/0
670

YES                                462  68.96%
N0                               208  31.04%


